ARUNACHAL PRADESH SPACE APPLICATION CENTRE GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH CIVIL SECRETARIAT, BLOCK 1 ITANAGAR

No. APSAC-12013/2/2024

Dated the Itanagar, 21st August, 2024

Limited Tender Quotation

Arunachal Pradesh Space Application Centre (APSAC), Itanagar invites limited tender quotation from reputed, established and reliable System Integrators (SI) empaneled with APSAC in connection with the "Add-on Module Phase – III: Development of Financial Management Module under Satellite based Monitoring and Geotagging of developmental projects in Arunachal Pradesh" under APSAC, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh.

Eligibility criteria are mentioned in the Tender document.

For collection of Tender documents on payment of ₹ 1000/- and any further information may contact:

Joint Director cum Nodal Officer (State Plan)

The deadline for submission of the NIT bid is on or before 12th Sept, 2024 at 14.00 hrs. and opening on same date at 15.00 hrs.

Sd/-Secretary Department of Science & Technology Government of Arunachal Pradesh Itanagar

Memo No. APSAC-12013/2/2024

Dated the Itanagar, 2nd Sept, 2024

Copy to:

- 1. SPA to Secretary, Science and Technology, Govt. of AP, Itanagar for kind information please.
- 2. The Director, APSAC, Govt of Arunachal Pradesh, for information please.
- 3. Er. Timothy Nima, TO, SRSAC, for upload in the website and necessary information please.
- 4. Office copy.
- 5. Guard file.

Joint Director cum Nodal Officer (State Plan) Arunachal Pradesh Space Application Centre Government of Arunachal Pradesh Itanagar